
G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 11/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202003402
FUNDAMENTALS OF
ECONOMICS AND
BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT

Mechanical 1 A315 12202090501001 12302090503004 8

202003404 TECHNICAL WRITING
AND SOFT SKILL Chemical 2 A118 12202020501001 12302020503017 30

  Civil 3 A119 12102030501008 12302030503009 14

  Computer 4 A121 12202040501001 12202040501031 30

  Computer 5 A201 12202040501032 12202040501061 30

  Computer 6 A203 12202040501062 12302040503008 30

  Computer 7 A203 12302040503009 12302040503012 4

  Electrical 8 A119 12202050501001 12302050503014 18

  Electronics &
Communication 9 A204 12102060501011 12302060503003 30

  Computer Science
& Design 10 A208 12202130501001 12202130501030 30

  Computer Science
& Design 11 A215 12202130501031 12202130501061 30

  Computer Science
& Design 12 A217 12202130501062 12302130503004 30

  Computer Science
& Design 13 A217 12302130503005 12302130503008 4

  Information
Technology 14 A216 12202080501001 12202080501030 30

  Information
Technology 15 A218 12202080501031 12202080501060 30

  Information
Technology 16 A221 12202080501061 12302080503004 30

  Information
Technology 17 A222 12302080503005 12302080503008 4

  Mechatronics 18 A224 12202100501001 12302100503009 28

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

19 A222 12102110501006 12202110501029 30

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

20 A314 12202110501030 12202110501059 30

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

21 A315 12202110501060 12302110503007 25

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 12/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202003405 ENTREPRENEUR
SKILLS Chemical 1 A208 12202020501001 12302020503017 30

  Civil 2 A222 12102030501008 12302030503009 14

  Computer 3 A201 12202040501001 12202040501031 30

  Computer 4 A204 12202040501032 12202040501061 30

  Computer 5 A203 12202040501062 12302040503008 30

  Computer 6 A203 12302040503009 12302040503012 4

  Electrical 7 A222 12202050501001 12302050503014 18

  Electronics &
Communication 8 A215 12102060501011 12302060503003 30

  Computer Science &
Design 9 A216 12202130501001 12202130501030 30

  Computer Science &
Design 10 A217 12202130501031 12202130501061 30

  Computer Science &
Design 11 A218 12202130501062 12302130503004 30

  Computer Science &
Design 12 A218 12302130503005 12302130503008 4

  Information
Technology 13 A221 12202080501001 12202080501030 30

  Information
Technology 14 A224 12202080501031 12202080501060 30

  Information
Technology 15 A314 12202080501061 12302080503004 30

  Information
Technology 16 A314 12302080503005 12302080503008 4

  Mechanical 17 A315 12202090501001 12302090503004 8

  Mechatronics 18 A315 12202100501001 12302100503009 28

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 19 A321 12102110501006 12202110501029 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 20 A323 12202110501030 12202110501059 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 21 A322F 12202110501060 12302110503007 25

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 13/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch

Name
Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202003401
COMPLEX VARIABLE
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
AND PDE

Civil 1 A315 12102030501008 12302030503009 14

  Mechanical 2 A323 12202090501001 12302090503004 8

  Mechatronics 3 A323 12202100501001 12302100503009 28

202020403
MATHEMATICAL
METHODS IN CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

Chemical 4 A208 12202020501001 12302020503017 30

202040402 OPERATING SYSTEMS Computer 5 A201 12202040501001 12202040501031 30

  Computer 6 A204 12202040501032 12202040501061 30

  Computer 7 A203 12202040501062 12302040503008 30

  Computer 8 A203 12302040503009 12302040503012 4

  Computer Science
& Design 9 A215 12202130501001 12202130501030 30

  Computer Science
& Design 10 A216 12202130501031 12202130501061 30

  Computer Science
& Design 11 A217 12202130501062 12302130503004 30

  Computer Science
& Design 12 A217 12302130503005 12302130503008 4

  Information
Technology 13 A218 12202080501001 12202080501030 30

  Information
Technology 14 A221 12202080501031 12202080501060 30

  Information
Technology 15 A222 12202080501061 12302080503004 30

  Information
Technology 16 A222 12302080503005 12302080503008 4

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

17 A224 12102110501006 12202110501029 30

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

18 A314 12202110501030 12202110501059 30

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

19 A322F 12202110501060 12302110503007 25

202050401 ELECTROMAGNETIC
FIELDS Electrical 20 A315 12202050501001 12302050503014 18

202060404 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS Electronics &
Communication 21 A321 12102060501011 12302060503003 30

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 14/03/2023 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch

Name
Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202090403 MANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY Mechanical 1 A215 12202090501001 12302090503004 8

  Mechatronics 2 A215 12202100501001 12302100503009 28

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 14/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202020401 CHEMICAL PROCESS
INDUSTRIES Chemical 1 A315 12202020501001 12302020503017 30

202030401 FLUID MECHANICS IN
CIVIL ENGINEERING Civil 2 A323 12102030501008 12302030503009 14

202040401
COMPUTER
ORGANIZATION AND
ARCHITECTURE

Computer 3 A216 12202040501001 12202040501031 30

  Computer 4 A217 12202040501032 12202040501061 30

  Computer 5 A218 12202040501062 12302040503008 30

  Computer 6 A218 12302040503009 12302040503012 4

  Information
Technology 7 A204 12202080501001 12202080501030 30

  Information
Technology 8 A201 12202080501031 12202080501060 30

  Information
Technology 9 A203 12202080501061 12302080503004 30

  Information
Technology 10 A203 12302080503005 12302080503008 4

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

11 A221 12102110501006 12202110501029 30

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

12 A222 12202110501030 12202110501059 30

  
Computer Science
& Engineering
(IOT)

13 A224 12202110501060 12302110503007 25

202040406 BASICS OF
INTERACTION DESIGN

Computer Science
& Design 14 A305 12202130501001 12202130501030 30

  Computer Science
& Design 15 A306 12202130501031 12202130501061 30

  Computer Science
& Design 16 A321 12202130501062 12302130503004 30

  Computer Science
& Design 17 A321 12302130503005 12302130503008 4

202050402 ELECTRICAL
MACHINES- I Electrical 18 A323 12202050501001 12302050503014 18

202060401 INSTRUMENTATION &
MEASUREMENTS

Electronics &
Communication 19 A314 12102060501011 12302060503003 30

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 15/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch

Name
Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202020402 HEAT TRANSFER
OPERATIONS Chemical 1 A208 12202020501001 12302020503017 30

202030402 SOLID MECHANICS Civil 2 A306 12102030501008 12302030503009 14

202040407
FUNDAMENTALS OF
MICROPROCESSORS AND
MICROCONTROLLERS

Computer
Science &
Engineering (IOT)

3 A204 12102110501006 12202110501029 30

  
Computer
Science &
Engineering (IOT)

4 A203 12202110501030 12202110501059 30

  
Computer
Science &
Engineering (IOT)

5 A201 12202110501060 12302110503007 25

202044502 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA Computer 6 A215 12202040501001 12202040501031 30

  Computer 7 A216 12202040501032 12202040501061 30

  Computer 8 A217 12202040501062 12302040503008 30

  Computer 9 A217 12302040503009 12302040503012 4

  Computer
Science & Design 10 A218 12202130501001 12202130501030 30

  Computer
Science & Design 11 A221 12202130501031 12202130501061 30

  Computer
Science & Design 12 A222 12202130501062 12302130503004 30

  Computer
Science & Design 13 A222 12302130503005 12302130503008 4

  Information
Technology 14 A224 12202080501001 12202080501030 30

  Information
Technology 15 A314 12202080501031 12202080501060 30

  Information
Technology 16 A315 12202080501061 12302080503004 30

  Information
Technology 17 A315 12302080503005 12302080503008 4

202050403 POWER SYSTEMS- I Electrical 18 A306 12202050501001 12302050503014 18

202060403 MICROPROCESSORS AND
MICROCONTROLLERS

Electronics &
Communication 19 A321 12102060501011 12302060503003 30

202090401 FLUID MECHANICS Mechanical 20 A323 12202090501001 12302090503004 8

202100402 CONTROL THEORY Mechatronics 21 A323 12202100501001 12302100503009 28

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 18/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch

Name
Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202020404
THERMODYNAMICS OF
SOLUTION AND CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM

Chemical 1 A201 12202020501001 12302020503017 30

202030403 COMPUTER-AIDED CIVIL
ENGINEERING DRAWING Civil 2 A322F 12102030501008 12302030503009 14

202040405 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS Computer 3 A216 12202040501001 12202040501031 30

  Computer 4 A217 12202040501032 12202040501061 30

  Computer 5 A218 12202040501062 12302040503008 30

  Computer 6 A218 12302040503009 12302040503012 4

202044501 COMPUTER NETWORKS Information
Technology 7 A221 12202080501001 12202080501030 30

  Information
Technology 8 A222 12202080501031 12202080501060 30

  Information
Technology 9 A215 12202080501061 12302080503004 30

  Information
Technology 10 A215 12302080503005 12302080503008 4

202044506 DATA COMMUNICATION
AND NETWORKING

Computer
Science & Design 11 A306 12202130501001 12202130501030 30

  Computer
Science & Design 12 A224 12202130501031 12202130501061 30

  Computer
Science & Design 13 A321 12202130501062 12302130503004 30

  Computer
Science & Design 14 A321 12302130503005 12302130503008 4

  
Computer
Science &
Engineering (IOT)

15 A314 12102110501006 12202110501029 30

  
Computer
Science &
Engineering (IOT)

16 A315 12202110501030 12202110501059 30

  
Computer
Science &
Engineering (IOT)

17 A203 12202110501060 12302110503007 25

202050404 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS Electrical 18 A322F 12202050501001 12302050503014 18

202060402 CONTROL SYSTEM
ENGINEERING

Electronics &
Communication 19 A323 12102060501011 12302060503003 30

202090402 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ENGINEERING DESIGN Mechanical 20 A203 12202090501001 12302090503004 8

202100401
BASICS OF
MICROPROCESSORS AND
MICROCONTROLLERS

Mechatronics 21 A204 12202100501001 12302100503009 28

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 19/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202140401 Basics of Machine
Learning

Electronics &
Communication 1 A216 12202060501002 12202060501021 4

  Mechatronics 2 A216 12202100501006 12302100503005 4

202170401 IoT Protocols Computer 3 A222 12202040501002 12202040501069 9

  Computer Science &
Design 4 A216 12202130501008 12202130501056 5

  Information
Technology 5 A222 12202080501016 12202080501049 4

202180401
Robot Mechanics
dynamics and
motion planning

Computer 6 A222 12202040501017 12202040501024 2

  Computer Science &
Design 7 A222 12202130501014 12202130501081 3

  Information
Technology 8 A222 12202080501018 12202080501042 2

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 9 A222 12202110501014 12302110503007 16

202190401 Energy Systems and
Electric Machines Chemical 10 A216 12202020501006 12202020501012 2

  Electronics &
Communication 11 A216 12202060501013 12202060601001 4

  Computer Science &
Design 12 A216 12202130501022 12202130501068 5

  Mechatronics 13 A216 12202100501002 12302100503006 5

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 14 A216 12202110501007 12202110501059 7

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: IV

Exam Date: 20/03/2024 Session Time: 03:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch

Name
Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202090404 MEASUREMENT AND
METROLOGY Mechanical 1 A222 12202090501001 12302090503004 8

202100403
KINEMATICS AND
DYNAMICS OF
MACHINES

Mechatronics 2 A222 12202100501001 12302100503008 27

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal


